
STEP

I                 

BA / BS

II                  

BA + 30

III                  

BA + 45 MS + 45

IV                  

BA + 60 MS + 60

V                  

BA + 75 MS + 75 PhD

1 41,248 42,650 44,101 46,163 45,600 47,662 47,150 49,213

2 42,650 44,101 45,600 47,662 47,150 49,213 48,753 50,816

3 44,101 45,600 47,150 49,213 48,753 50,816 50,411 52,473 54,536

4 45,600 47,150 48,753 50,816 50,411 52,473 52,125 54,187 56,250

5 47,150 48,753 50,411 52,473 52,125 54,187 53,897 55,960 58,022

6 48,753 50,411 52,125 54,187 53,897 55,960 55,730 57,792 59,855

7 50,411 52,125 53,897 55,960 55,730 57,792 57,625 59,687 61,749

8 52,125 53,897 55,730 57,792 57,625 59,687 59,584 61,646 63,709

9 53,897 55,730 57,625 59,687 59,584 61,646 61,610 63,672 65,735

10 55,730 57,625 59,584 61,646 61,610 63,672 63,704 65,767 67,829

11 57,625 59,584 61,610 63,672 63,704 65,767 65,870 67,933 69,995

12 59,584 61,610 63,704 65,767 65,870 67,933 68,110 70,172 72,235

13 61,610 63,704 65,870 67,933 68,110 70,172 70,426 72,488 74,551

14 63,704 65,870 68,110 70,172 70,426 72,488 72,820 74,883 76,945

15 65,870 68,110 70,426 72,488 72,820 74,883 75,296 77,359 79,421

16 68,110 70,426 72,820 74,883 75,296 77,359 77,856 79,919 81,981

MS = 5% $2,062  

PhD = 10% $4,125 

Phoenix-Talent Schools
LICENSED SALARY SCHEDULE
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Increment = 3.4%

10:30 AM


